
Casterton, Victoria
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Casterton, pressure taken from Hamilton.
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Casterton {station 090182}. Evaporation and sunshine observations are from Mount Gambier Aero {station
026021}. Pressure observations are from Hamilton Airport {station 090173}

Hamilton Airport is several kilometres southeast of Casterton, so the pressures will sometimes be markedly different.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.924SW4718.41015.217SW6614.612:5852SW020.612.3Su1
1024.122SE2722.41026.17ENE6212.615:3939ENE024.33.7Mo2
1017.517N1529.71020.89ENE6314.217:1639SSW031.68.2Tu3
1015.222W1928.91015.86SSW6014.915:0737WSW030.46.1We4
1019.915WSW3424.51020.220S7216.712:2137SSE026.012.8Th5
1018.27SSW3126.31019.89SE8314.416:5031SSW028.46.1Fr6
1014.99SSE2629.71017.119ESE7914.808:0333ESE032.110.6Sa7
1011.017SW6924.31014.019SSE8117.617:1539SSW030.511.9Su8
1014.315E4324.21014.615S8715.5012.9Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1016.9163425.41018.2137215.028.09.4Mean
1011.07SSW1518.41014.06SSW6012.620.63.7Lowest
1024.124SW6929.71026.120S8717.652SW032.112.9Highest
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